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For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Realised Capital Gains Report
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ALQ.AX - Als Limited

17,818.5915,376.532,000.00 15,376.53 0.00 0.0015,376.53 0.00 0.002,442.062,442.0613/08/202021/07/2020

15,376.53 17,818.592,000.00 2,442.06 15,376.53 15,376.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,442.06 0.00

BWX.AX - BWX Limited

5,760.056,711.551,445.00 6,711.55 0.00 0.006,711.55 0.00 (951.50)0.00(951.50)27/07/202017/03/2017

6,711.55 5,760.051,445.00 (951.50) 6,711.55 6,711.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (951.50)

CGL.AX - The Citadel Group Limited

13,292.0512,083.953,200.00 12,083.95 0.00 0.0012,083.95 0.00 0.001,208.101,208.1003/09/202003/08/2020

12,083.95 13,292.053,200.00 1,208.10 12,083.95 12,083.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,208.10 0.00

GXY.AX - Galaxy Resources Limited

14,800.0513,539.9513,000.00 13,539.95 0.00 0.0013,539.95 0.00 0.001,260.101,260.1024/08/202023/07/2020

13,539.95 14,800.0513,000.00 1,260.10 13,539.95 13,539.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,260.10 0.00

LYC.AX - Lynas Rare Earths Limited

13,900.0512,141.955,800.00 12,141.95 0.00 0.0012,141.95 0.00 0.001,758.101,758.1026/08/202023/07/2020

12,141.95 13,900.055,800.00 1,758.10 12,141.95 12,141.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,758.10 0.00

MTS.AX - Metcash Limited

20,692.4017,017.715,723.00 17,017.71 0.00 0.0017,017.71 0.00 0.003,674.693,674.6903/05/202126/08/2020

17,017.71 20,692.405,723.00 3,674.69 17,017.71 17,017.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,674.69 0.00
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MYQ.AX - Myfiziq Limited

4,077.267,038.7215,000.00 7,038.72 0.00 0.007,038.72 0.00 (2,961.46)0.00(2,961.46)21/08/202024/11/2017

7,038.72 4,077.2615,000.00 (2,961.46) 7,038.72 7,038.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,961.46)

TAHRA.AX - Tabcorp Holdings
Limited

28.380.00473.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 28.38 0.000.0028.3821/09/202022/12/2017

0.00 28.38473.00 28.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.38 0.00 0.00

Z1P.AX - Zip Co Limited

16,805.1512,016.501,509.00 12,016.50 0.00 0.0012,016.50 0.00 0.004,788.654,788.6525/02/202112/10/2020

12,016.50 16,805.151,509.00 4,788.65 12,016.50 12,016.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,788.65 0.00

95,926.86 107,173.98 0.00 0.00 28.38 15,131.70 (3,912.96)48,150.00 11,247.12 95,926.86 95,926.86

48,150.00 95,926.86 107,173.98 11,247.12 95,926.86 95,926.86 0.00 0.00 28.38 15,131.70 (3,912.96)


